
Pos

MX2C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

MX2C-nehodnotený
1
2
3

No.

5
282
29.
959
129
444
167
535
87
125
25
293
78
142

377
110
46

Name

Roman RADOŠ
Robert MALAČINA
Oliver RONTO
Ladislav sen IHNÁT
Pavol MAGDA
Peter ŠOLTYS
Peter DZURISKO
Ján VARGA
Michal DOBROTA
Róbert RADOŠ
Peter CÁKOCI
Ľubo ml. VÍTKO
Viliam NAGY
Martin MIHAĽÁK

Patrik BLAŠKO
Ľubomír HAVRILA
René SEKEĽSKÝ

Štát

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka

HONDA 250
HONDA
Suzuki RMZ 4T
HONDA 250

SUZUKI
HONDA CRF 250
Yamaha yzf 250
SUZUKI 250
SUZUKI 250
KTM

HONDA 250
KTM 200

KAWASAKI 250
HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250

Class

MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C
MX2C

MX2C-nehodnotený
MX2C-nehodnotený
MX2C-nehodnotený

1J

44
50
41
47
35
31
33
38
29
25
27
23
21
19

0
0
0

2J

50
44
47
38
41
35
33
27
31
29
25
23
21
19

0
0
0

Total points

94
94
88
85
76
66
66
65
60
54
52
46
42
38

0
0
0

Diff

0
0
6
9
18
28
28
29
34
40
42
48
52
56

94
94
94

Gap

0
0
6
3
9
10
0
1
5
6
2
6
4
4

38
0
0
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Športový komisár: Gabriel Hoffmann SMF 961
Podujatie:  51-218/2012 - Country cross club Kechnec
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V+S WELDING CUP Regionálny pohár Východ
v motokrose 2012
Kechnec 30.9.2012


